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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2359 Dana Feyen               09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  18:51.2  6:05 
      2    2 2396 Mason Kalander           10 Holmen                    19:01.3  6:08 
      3    3 2608 Jillian Weston           09 Viroqua                   19:46.0  6:22 
      4    4 2439 Sara Brekke              11 La Crosse Central         20:13.7  6:31 
      5    5 2454 Sophie Leinfelder        10 La Crosse Central         20:22.4  6:34 
      6    6 2440 Alex Bruly               10 La Crosse Central         20:54.4  6:44 
      7    7 2549 Taylor Winterton         09 Sparta                    21:04.8  6:48 
      8    8 2395 Hannah Horman            11 Holmen                    21:14.6  6:51 
      9    9 2459 Lilly Nelson             11 La Crosse Central         21:30.8  6:56 
     10   10 2460 Violet Nelson            11 La Crosse Central         21:36.4  6:58 
     11   11 2337 Allyson Nelson           10 Brookwood                 21:44.0  7:00 
     12   12 2462 Jane Pinkowski           09 La Crosse Central         21:49.5  7:02 
     13   13 2452 Allison Klingelhofer     11 La Crosse Central         21:52.3  7:03 
     14   14 2312 Brooklynn Golden         09 Arcadia                   21:52.3  7:03 
     15   15 2543 Devyn Kenworthy          12 Sparta                    21:59.3  7:05 
     16   16 2548 Angie Talsky             09 Sparta                    22:19.0  7:11 
     17   17 2381 Destiny Shore            12 Hillsboro                 22:26.2  7:14 
     18   18 2601 Lauren Brendel           09 Viroqua                   22:36.8  7:17 
     19      2449 Karissa Harmel           11 La Crosse Central         22:42.3  7:19 
     20   19 2318 Abbey Zastrow            11 Arcadia                   22:44.9  7:20 
     21   20 2407 Molly Wettstein          11 Holmen                    22:45.7  7:20 
     22   21 2382 Paige Stull              09 Hillsboro                 22:48.2  7:21 
     23      2445 Kenzie Fellenz           09 La Crosse Central         22:49.6  7:21 
     24   22 2406 Kelsey Stoos             11 Holmen                    22:52.6  7:22 
     25   23 2338 Briana Nelson            12 Brookwood                 22:55.5  7:23 
     26   24 2397 Kelsey Koelbl            11 Holmen                    23:02.6  7:26 
     27   25 2545 Kari O'Rourke            10 Sparta                    23:09.0  7:28 
     28   26 2544 Aly Laufenberg           11 Sparta                    23:13.4  7:29 
     29   27 2599 Madelyn Anderson         10 Viroqua                   23:22.8  7:32 
     30      2503 Catrina Johnson          09 New Lisbon                23:28.6  7:34 
     31   28 2574 Jenna Stott              11 Tomah                     23:34.2  7:36 
     32   29 2401 Jayda Nelson             09 Holmen                    23:37.5  7:37 
     33   30 2404 Emily Schwabenbauer      12 Holmen                    23:42.3  7:38 
     34      2409 Tabby Wisted             12 Holmen                    23:46.7  7:40 
     35      2474 Scout Zinniel            10 La Crosse Central         23:53.0  7:42 
     36   31 2600 Jennifer Brendel         12 Viroqua                   23:56.5  7:43 
     37      2443 Megan Degenhart          09 La Crosse Central         24:00.2  7:44 
     38   32 2341 Jackie Santiago          09 Brookwood                 24:11.5  7:48 
     39      2402 Makayla Radtke           09 Holmen                    24:17.0  7:49 
     40      2451 Nicole Kernozek          11 La Crosse Central         24:21.5  7:51 
     41   33 2334 Eva Dorn                 10 Brookwood                 24:21.5  7:51 
     42   34 2336 Molly Kotten             12 Brookwood                 24:40.3  7:57 
     43      2393 Anna Goyette             09 Holmen                    24:42.0  7:57 
     44   35 2511 Crystal Ball             09 Onalaska                  24:43.2  7:58 
     45   36 2603 Xana Leum                09 Viroqua                   24:49.8  8:00 
     46   37 2515 Victoria Kearns          10 Onalaska                  24:52.2  8:01 
     47   38 2316 Nicci Sendlebach         10 Arcadia                   24:55.1  8:02 
     48      2399 Lizzie Massman           11 Holmen                    24:55.4  8:02 
     49   39 2314 Isabelle Myers           09 Arcadia                   24:57.2  8:02 
     50   40 2310 Morgan Bremer            09 Arcadia                   24:57.8  8:03 
     51      2392 Kaylee Duxbury           12 Holmen                    25:01.1  8:04 
     52      2398 Brooklyn Lewis           09 Holmen                    25:07.5  8:06 
     53   41 2514 Sascha Cromheecke        09 Onalaska                  25:07.8  8:06 
     54      2467 Bella Ruetten            12 La Crosse Central         25:16.8  8:09 
     55      2405 Cali Shepard             09 Holmen                    25:21.6  8:10 
     56   42 2512 Ari Cochlin              09 Onalaska                  25:24.1  8:11 
     57   43 2333 Georgia Degenhardt       11 Brookwood                 25:26.4  8:12 
     58   44 2573 Hannah Scorsone          10 Tomah                     25:27.2  8:12 
     59   45 2602 Paula Fanta              11 Viroqua                   25:41.4  8:17 
     60   46 2605 Laura Schneider          11 Viroqua                   25:45.8  8:18 
     61   47 2315 Noelle Olson             12 Arcadia                   25:46.1  8:18 
     62   48 2317 Emily Weimer             11 Arcadia                   25:48.8  8:19 
     63      2507 Molly Wiese              09 New Lisbon                25:53.6  8:21 
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     64      2456 Maria Martell            10 La Crosse Central         25:55.4  8:21 
     65      2400 Elizabeth Mauel          09 Holmen                    25:56.9  8:22 
     66   49 2513 Ashley Copus             09 Onalaska                  26:11.4  8:26 
     67   50 2546 Halley Parkinson         09 Sparta                    26:13.4  8:27 
     68      2453 Mattie Krause            12 La Crosse Central         26:14.1  8:27 
     69      2408 Baylea Wilk              09 Holmen                    26:19.1  8:29 
     70      2410 Alexis Young             09 Holmen                    26:22.5  8:30 
     71   51 2547 Bailey Pierce            09 Sparta                    26:24.9  8:31 
     72      2541 Sarah Anderson           10 Sparta                    26:34.6  8:34 
     73   52 2343 Myah Turek               11 Brookwood                 26:45.5  8:37 
     74      2606 Ally Stilwell            11 Viroqua                   26:58.5  8:41 
     75   53 2358 Jayne Edlin              11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:59.1  8:42 
     76      2450 Sophia Herling           11 La Crosse Central         27:01.4  8:42 
     77   54 2571 Mollie Lelonek           10 Tomah                     27:11.5  8:46 
     78   55 2510 Annamaria Angelini       10 Onalaska                  27:12.9  8:46 
     79      2533 Faith Pasch              11 Royall                    27:21.2  8:49 
     80      2472 Riley Zielke             09 La Crosse Central         27:42.5  8:56 
     81   56 2518 Amanda Wiebke            12 Onalaska                  27:43.1  8:56 
     82      2517 Natalie Mutch            12 Onalaska                  27:43.8  8:56 
     83      2458 Erika Mueller            12 La Crosse Central         27:44.4  8:56 
     84      2342 Keelie Suhr              11 Brookwood                 27:47.5  8:57 
     85   57 2356 Delaney Applin           09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  27:48.3  8:57 
     86      6538 Abbie McDonald           11 Providence Academy        27:57.8  9:01 
     87      2444 Tessa Edge               09 La Crosse Central         28:01.3  9:02 
     88      2604 Jonica Rider             10 Viroqua                   28:04.9  9:03 
     89      2516 Sonja Kleven             09 Onalaska                  28:07.4  9:04 
     90      2464 Maddie Quackenbush       10 La Crosse Central         28:08.7  9:04 
     91   58 2572 Olivia Luebke            11 Tomah                     28:46.1  9:16 
     92   59 2362 Bridget Stankey          11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  29:00.4  9:21 
     93   60 2377 Belinda Griffin          11 Hillsboro                 29:01.8  9:21 
     94      2466 Marley Richmond          10 La Crosse Central         29:07.6  9:23 
     95      2313 Rachel Klink             10 Arcadia                   29:22.4  9:28 
     96      2442 Skylar Dannhoff          11 La Crosse Central         29:47.4  9:36 
     97   61 2569 Liza Kane                10 Tomah                     29:47.7  9:36 
     98      2471 Emma Wilson              11 La Crosse Central         29:56.1  9:39 
     99      2457 Lakiah McCallson         11 La Crosse Central         30:07.0  9:42 
    100      2465 Abby Rediske             09 La Crosse Central         30:12.4  9:44 
    101   62 2380 Kailey Preuss            11 Hillsboro                 30:16.1  9:45 
    102   63 2360 Elaine Remus             12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  30:18.5  9:46 
    103      2447 Kirsten Gunnarson        11 La Crosse Central         30:29.4  9:49 
    104   64 2566 Sarah Enderle            10 Tomah                     30:50.5  9:56 
    105      2468 Kiara Schultz            11 La Crosse Central         30:56.0  9:58 
    106      2335 Jimena Gutierrez         10 Brookwood                 30:58.8  9:59 
    107      2542 Alyssa Falkner           10 Sparta                    31:04.4 10:01 
    108      2470 Emma Thilges             11 La Crosse Central         31:10.7 10:03 
    109   65 2379 Kelly Parish             11 Hillsboro                 32:33.2 10:29 
    110   66 2376 Jaline Attignol          09 Hillsboro                 32:42.5 10:32 
    111   67 2355 Mackenzie  Flaherty      12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  32:52.1 10:35 
    112      2436 Clare Annis              10 La Crosse Central         33:14.5 10:42 
    113      2502 Cassie Edgerton          12 New Lisbon                33:49.2 10:54 
    114      2437 Maisie Bailey            10 La Crosse Central         33:55.8 10:56 
    115      2469 Haley Swenson            10 La Crosse Central         33:57.4 10:56 
    116   68 2576 Alicia Vlasek            12 Tomah                     34:04.2 10:58 
    117   69 2361 Brianna Stankey          12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  34:07.2 10:59 
    118      2506 Alexis Taylor            10 New Lisbon                34:30.9 11:07 
    119      2568 Breanna Gowin            11 Tomah                     34:36.4 11:09 
    120      2563 Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown     10 Tomah                     36:21.2 11:43 
    121      2565 Millie Covill            09 Tomah                     36:32.9 11:46 
    122      2564 Ashley Atha              11 Tomah                     36:36.0 11:47 
    123      2455 Morgan Mannstedt         12 La Crosse Central         37:24.8 12:03 
    124      2309 Ashley Aguilar           10 Arcadia                   37:37.5 12:07 
    125      2446 Abigail Gardner          10 La Crosse Central         38:36.4 12:26 
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  1.    34  La Crosse Central                     (20:55.6  104:37.7 1:22.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Sara Brekke               11 20:13.7
  2      5  Sophie Leinfelder         10 20:22.4
  3      6  Alex Bruly                10 20:54.4
  4      9  Lilly Nelson              11 21:30.8
  5     10  Violet Nelson             11 21:36.4
  6   ( 12) Jane Pinkowski            09 21:49.5
  7   ( 13) Allison Klingelhofer      11 21:52.3
  
  2.    76  Holmen                                (21:47.4  108:56.8 4:01.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Mason Kalander            10 19:01.3
  2      8  Hannah Horman             11 21:14.6
  3     20  Molly Wettstein           11 22:45.7
  4     22  Kelsey Stoos              11 22:52.6
  5     24  Kelsey Koelbl             11 23:02.6
  6   ( 29) Jayda Nelson              09 23:37.5
  7   ( 30) Emily Schwabenbauer       12 23:42.3
  
  3.    89  Sparta                                (22:21.1  111:45.5 2:08.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Taylor Winterton          09 21:04.8
  2     15  Devyn Kenworthy           12 21:59.3
  3     16  Angie Talsky              09 22:19.0
  4     25  Kari O'Rourke             10 23:09.0
  5     26  Aly Laufenberg            11 23:13.4
  6   ( 50) Halley Parkinson          09 26:13.4
  7   ( 51) Bailey Pierce             09 26:24.9
  
  4.   115  Viroqua                               (22:54.4  114:31.9 5:03.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Jillian Weston            09 19:46.0
  2     18  Lauren Brendel            09 22:36.8
  3     27  Madelyn Anderson          10 23:22.8
  4     31  Jennifer Brendel          12 23:56.5
  5     36  Xana Leum                 09 24:49.8
  6   ( 45) Paula Fanta               11 25:41.4
  7   ( 46) Laura Schneider           11 25:45.8
  
  5.   133  Brookwood                             (23:34.6  117:52.8 2:56.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Allyson Nelson            10 21:44.0
  2     23  Briana Nelson             12 22:55.5
  3     32  Jackie Santiago           09 24:11.5
  4     33  Eva Dorn                  10 24:21.5
  5     34  Molly Kotten              12 24:40.3
  6   ( 43) Georgia Degenhardt        11 25:26.4
  7   ( 52) Myah Turek                11 26:45.5
  
  6.   150  Arcadia                               (23:53.5  119:27.3 3:05.5)
====================================================
  1     14  Brooklynn Golden          09 21:52.3
  2     19  Abbey Zastrow             11 22:44.9
  3     38  Nicci Sendlebach          10 24:55.1
  4     39  Isabelle Myers            09 24:57.2
  5     40  Morgan Bremer             09 24:57.8
  6   ( 47) Noelle Olson              12 25:46.1
  7   ( 48) Emily Weimer              11 25:48.8
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  7.   204  Onalaska                              (25:15.8  126:18.7 1:28.2)
====================================================
  1     35  Crystal Ball              09 24:43.2
  2     37  Victoria Kearns           10 24:52.2
  3     41  Sascha Cromheecke         09 25:07.8
  4     42  Ari Cochlin               09 25:24.1
  5     49  Ashley Copus              09 26:11.4
  6   ( 55) Annamaria Angelini        10 27:12.9
  7   ( 56) Amanda Wiebke             12 27:43.1
  
  8.   225  Hillsboro                             (27:25.1  137:05.510:07.0)
====================================================
  1     17  Destiny Shore             12 22:26.2
  2     21  Paige Stull               09 22:48.2
  3     60  Belinda Griffin           11 29:01.8
  4     62  Kailey Preuss             11 30:16.1
  5     65  Kelly Parish              11 32:33.2
  6   ( 66) Jaline Attignol           09 32:42.5
  
  9.   233  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (26:35.5  132:57.511:27.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Dana Feyen                09 18:51.2
  2     53  Jayne Edlin               11 26:59.1
  3     57  Delaney Applin            09 27:48.3
  4     59  Bridget Stankey           11 29:00.4
  5     63  Elaine Remus              12 30:18.5
  6   ( 67) Mackenzie  Flaherty       12 32:52.1
  7   ( 69) Brianna Stankey           12 34:07.2
  
 10.   245  Tomah                                 (26:57.4  134:46.7 6:13.5)
====================================================
  1     28  Jenna Stott               11 23:34.2
  2     44  Hannah Scorsone           10 25:27.2
  3     54  Mollie Lelonek            10 27:11.5
  4     58  Olivia Luebke             11 28:46.1
  5     61  Liza Kane                 10 29:47.7
  6   ( 64) Sarah Enderle             10 30:50.5
  7   ( 68) Alicia Vlasek             12 34:04.2


